I II III IV V VI

VII

=

IV+

V+V

I

VIII IX X
XI = VII

+ X
XII XIII XIV

(C)(1)+(C)(2)

Note: PAN of the Shareholders will be provided by our Company prior to Listing of Equity Share on the Stock Exchange.

Our Company will file the shareholding pattern or our Company, in the form prescribed under Regulation 31 of the SEBI Listing Regulations, one

day prior to the listing of the Equity shares. The Shareholding pattern will be uploaded on the website of NSE before commencement of trading of

such Equity Shares.

Page 99 of 367

In terms of SEBI Listing Regulations, our Company shall ensure that the Equity Shares held by the Promoter/Member of the Promoter Group shall

be dematerialised prior to listing of Equity shares.

Page 100 of 367

8. Following are the details of the holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible

securities) of persons belonging to the category “Promoter and Promoter Group”:

Sr.

No.

Name of the

Shareholder

Pre – Issue Post – Issue

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of

Pre-Issue

Capital

No. of

Equity

Shares

% of Post-Issue

Capital

(I) (II) (III) (IV) (V) (VI)

  Promoters

1 Anupkumar Bansal 50,04,000 92.50 50,04,000 67.53

2 Suman Bansal 4,02,700 7.44 4,02,700 5.43

  Sub total (A) 54,06,700 99.94 54,06,700 72.96

  Promoter Group

1 Aashi Anup Bansal 1000 0.02 1000 0.01

2 Tejas Anup Bansal 1000 0.02 1000 0.01

3
Rajendra Kumar

Ramchander Bansal 500 0.01 500 0.01

4
Kaushlya Devi Rajendera

Kumar Bansal 500 0.01 500 0.01

5
Rekha Anil Mittal

100
Negligibl

e
100 Negligible

  Sub total (B) 3,100 0.06 3,100 0.04

  Total (A+B) 54,09,800 100.00 54,09,800 73.01

9. The average cost of acquisition of or subscription to Equity Shares by our Promoter is set

forth in the table below:

Name of the Promoter No. of Shares held Average cost of Acquisition (in Rs.)

Anupkumar Bansal 50,04,000 10.00*

Suman Bansal 4,02,700 9.87*

*The Average Cost of Acquisition of Promoters may change upwards on account of difference

amount to be brought in by the promoters as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (ICDR) 2009.

10. No persons belonging to the category ―Public‖ holds securities (including shares, warrants,

convertible securities) of more than 1% of the total number of shares.